
Session # Date  Topic Location 

Inquiry  Thursday, August 22   St. John Vianney   

Inquiry  Wednesday, September 11   Holy Family   
    

1 Wednesday, September 18  Dinner/Intro/Overview Holy Family  

2 Wednesday, September 25  
Search for 
Meaning/Epistemology 

Holy Family  

 Wednesday, October 2  Church Tour and Liturgical Year Holy Family  

3 Wednesday, October 9  Explanation of Mass Holy Family  

4 Wednesday, October 16  Prayer Holy Family   

5 Wednesday, October 23  Bible 1 (interpretation) Holy Family  

6 Wednesday, October 30  Bible 2 (stories) Holy Family  

7 Wednesday, November 6  Holy Trinity Holy Family   

8 Wednesday, November 13  Jesus/Incarnation Holy Family  

9 Wednesday, November 20   Mary/Communion of the Saints Holy Family   

10 NO RCIA Wed. Nov. 27     

11 Wednesday, December 4  Church History Holy Family   

11 Wednesday, December 11  
Models of the Church / 
Ecclesiology 

Holy Family   

Christmas 
Break  

No RCIA Dec-18-Jan. 1  
  

12 Wednesday, January 8  Intro Sacraments Holy Family   

13 Wednesday, January 15  Baptism Holy Family   

14 Wednesday, January 22  Confirmation + Mission Holy Family   

15 Wednesday, January 29  Eucharist Holy Family   

16 Wednesday, February 5  Reconciliation Holy Family   

17 Wednesday, February 12  Marriage Holy Family   

18 Wednesday, February 19  Holy Orders/Apostolic Succ.  Holy Family   

19 Wednesday, February 26  Prayer 2/Lent  Holy Family   

 Wednesday, March 5  ASH WEDNESDAY Holy Family   

20 Wednesday, March 12  
Anointing of the 
Sick/Suffering/Cross 

Holy Family   

21 Wednesday, March 19 Intro to Morality/Virtue Holy Family   

Scrutiny #1  Sunday March 23    Holy Family & SJV   

22 Wednesday, March 26 Catholic Social Teaching Holy Family   

Scrutiny #2  Sunday March 30  
 

Holy Family & SJV   

23 Wednesday April 2 Moral Decision Making Holy Family   

Scrutiny #3  Sunday April 6   Holy Family & SJV  

 Wednesday, April 9 Retreat/Catch-Up Holy Family   
 Wednesday, April 16 Rehearsal for the Easter Vigil Holy Family  &SJV  
  

 Holy Family   

Reception 
of 

Sacraments 

Saturday April 19, 2025 
  
  

At HFK and SJV   

    

Mystagogy 
session #1  

Wednesday, April 30    TBD 

Mystagogy 
session #2  

Wednesday, May 7    TBD 

Mystagogy 
session #3  

Wednesday, May 14   TBD 

Mystagogy 
session #4  

Wednesday, May 21   TBD 

Mystagogy 
session #5  

Wednesday, May 28    TBD 

 


